How to Order
Parts Structure
DN1EX250 S
Protocol
DN1*1 DeviceNet™
DN1-X102*1 DeviceNet™
PR1 PROFIBUS DP
AS3 AS-Interface (8in/8out 31 Slave Mode, 2 power supply systems)
AS5 AS-Interface (4in/4out 31 Slave Mode, 2 power supply systems)
AS7 AS-Interface (8in/8out 31 Slave Mode, 1 power supply system)
AS9 AS-Interface (4in/4out 31 Slave Mode, 1 power supply system)
CA1A CANopen
EN1 EtherNet/IP™
*1  �DN1’s occupied points are 32 inputs and 32 outputs, while
DN1-X102 has 48 inputs and 32 outputs.
Fieldbus System
For Input/Output
EX250 Series
SI Unit
Input block (M8, 4 inputs)
Input block (M12, 2 inputs)
SI unit
Output block
(For low-wattage load)
Power block
Output block
(For high-wattage load)
Made to Order \ p. 167
DeviceNet™ 7/8 inch connector
®
*  �Only the SY and
SV valves are
UL-compliant.
Input block Output block
Power block
SI unit
Input block
SI unit
Output block
148